Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

35
BAR63-02V
Type code
Cathode marking
Laser marking
2
0.66
0.93
0.4
1
.3
3
1
.9
6
8
0.2
Cathode
marking
4
Cathode
marking
Standard Reel with 2 mm Pitch
2005, June
Date code
2007-04-205
BBY66...
Date Code marking for discrete packages with
one digi t  (SCD80, SC79, SC751))  CES-Code
1)  New Marking Layout for SC75, implemented at October 2005.
.
Month 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
01 a p A P a p A P a p A P
02 b q B Q b q B Q b q B Q
03 c r C R c r C R c r C R
04 d s D S d s D S d s D S
05 e t E T e t E T e t E T
06 f u F U f u F U f u F U
07 g v G V g v G V g v G V
08 h x H X h x H X h x H X
09 j y J Y j y J Y j y J Y
10 k z K Z k z K Z k z K Z
11 l 2 L 4 l 2 L 4 l 2 L 4
12 n 3 N 5 n 3 N 5 n 3 N 5
2007-04-206
BBY66...Package SOT23
Package Out l ine
Foot Pr int
Marking Layout (Example)
Standard Packing
Reel ø180 mm = 3.000 Pieces/Reel
Reel ø330 mm = 10.000 Pieces/Reel
EH s
BCW66
Type code
Pin 1
0.8
0
.9
0
.9
1
.3
0.8 1.2
0.25 M B C
1.9
-0.05